MODEL: IWEL200, IWEL250, IWEL300, IWEL350, IWEL400
WALL EXHAUST FAN
TO PREVENT SERIOUS INJURY, READ & UNDERSTAND ALL WARNINGS &
INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE USE. PLEASE KEEP THIS DOCUMENT FOR YOUR RECORDS
FOR INDUSTRIAL USE ONLY
1 year warranty
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
FOR YOUR INFORMATION

• DO NOT PLACE BURNING APPARATUS NEAR THE APPLIANCE AS IT MAY CAUSE CARBON
MONOIDE POISONING. PRECAUTIONS MUST BE TAKEN TO AVOID THE BACK FLOW OF GASES
INTO THE OPEN FLUE OF GAS OR OTHER FUEL BURING APPLIANCES.
• DO NOT PLACE THE APPLIANCE CLOSE TO WALLS, CURTAINS AND OTHER MATERIAL AS IT WILL
RESTRICT THE AIR INTAKE.
FOR YOUR INFORMATION
2. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Fanmaster Industrial Wall Exhaust Louvred Fans are thorough wall exhaust fans
suitable for industrial, commercial or domestic applications. The Industrial Wall Exhaust
Fan can be used to extract heat, air or dust, or to ventilate a factory or garage.
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
DIMENSIONS (mm)
A B C D E F H
IWEL200 294 255 200 11 232 50 175
IWEL250 318 285 250 11 270 55 200
IWEL300 376 349 300 12 334 48 220
IWEL350 453 415 350 12 398 50 220
IWEL400 480 438 400 15 430 60 270
MODEL IWEL200 IWEL250 IWEL300 IWEL350 IWEL400
Air Flow (L/s) 217 233 300 630 800
dBa <45 <50 <58 <65 <67
Fan Diameter (mm) 200 250 300 350 400